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Anlage
Auf dem Rochusberg 5a, 55411 Bingen
G 06721-3092870

Sportwart/in
Gerbershagen, Jan
T 0151 40469881 gerbershagenjan@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Mildeberger, Tobias

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brandi-Drumm, Marcela
T 067192056003 steffendrumm@web.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er)
MF: Dieter Hebermehl
m 0176 97872754; gwb.hebermehl@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Muller-Gerharz, Reinhard 15352794
2 Mack, Klaus 14952377
3 Merken, Wolfgang 15405388
4 Hebermehl, Dieter 15051499
5 Kersten, Gilbert 14604886
6 Biehl, Kurt 14805622
7 Orth, Herbert 14805847
8 Eller, Michael 15305274
9 Dr. Klossok, Heinrich 14790901
10 Dr. Kutter, Eberhard 13851001
11 Feuerlein, Harald 14200354
12 Funk, Franz Ginter 14852456
13 Hemmerle, Peter Joachim 15252384
14 Haas, Jurgen 15405272
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LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,6
LK17,5
LK22,9
LK20,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

g GENERALI



